
Product Description:Hedge Trimmer
Model Number:HTX7500
Body Number:0760069003_S
Version: A
Issue Date: 2018/11/09

Page 1 of 1



1 5620446003 Hexagon Socket Screw 3 4.1 M5x18 10 Y 8
2 2825419001 Motor & Gear ASSY 1 316.5 212x107x128.8 1 Y 8
3 5690399001 Gasket Seal 1 2 59x70x0.5 1 Y 8
4 5650631001 Washer 1 7.5 24x57x0.5 10 Y 8
5 3520889001 Ring Gear 1 47 63x63x9 1 Y 10
6 2824554001 Planet Gear Assembly 3 7.5 16.6x16.6x8 1 Y 10
7 2824336001 Sun Gear ASSY 1 63.5 90x90x22.2 1 Y 10
8 3520887001 Planet Gear 5 6.5 14.8x14.8x9 1 Y 10
9 3520888001 Ring Gear 1 74.5 63x63x14 1 Y 10

10 2824387002 Carrier 1 103 45.5x45.5x53.4 1 Y 20
11 2825420001 Gear Case ASSY 1 258.5 212x107x54.2 1 Y 35
12 5660018001 Circlips For Shaft 1 0.64 20x18x1.5 10 Y 10
13 5650632001 Plain Washer 1 4 12x22.5x2 10 Y 5
14 5650693001 Bush 2 26 35x43x7 1 Y 5
15 3552450001 Eccentric Block 1 75.5 55x35x15 1 Y 5
16 5650630001 Plain Washer 1 2.5 8.1x22.5x1 10 Y 3
17 3660652001 Disc Spring 1 0.85 φ16x1.25 10 Y 3
18 5620606001 Hexagon Socket Screw 2 5 M8x10 10 Y 1
19 5620216005 Hexagon Socket Screw 2 5 M5x25 10 Y 5
20 3521017001 Limit Chute 1 17 27.3x18x17 1 Y 3
21 3706098001 Upper Support Plate 1 11.5 26.2x22x12 1 Y 8
22 3706398001 Support Plate 1 17 80x21x1.5 1 Y 8
23 5620604001 Hexagon Socket Screw 4 3 M5x15.5 10 Y 3
24 5620605001 Hexagon Socket Screw 6 3.7 M5x22 10 Y 6
25 5650487001 Plain Washer 10 2.05 φ5.2xφ16x1.5 10 Y 4
26 5650531001 Bush 12 2.42 12x8.5x4.8 1 Y 4
27 2826489001 Blade 2 463 989x86x8.8 1 Y 25
28 3706943001 Hold Down Strip 1 25 865x16.8x0.5 1 Y 25
29 3553240001 Clamp Support 1 190 879x17.8x7.5 1 Y 25
30 3705992001 Tip Protector 1 47.5 76.1x60.5x9.7 1 Y 8
31 3706043001 Protective Teeth 1 129 365x80.8x7.5 1 Y 8
32 5630007006 Prevailing Torque Hexagon Nut 16 1.05 M5 10 Y 3
33 3130157001 Sheath 1 250 686x89x30.5 1 Y 1
34 5620479001 Screw 22 4 ST4.2x16 10 Y 2
35 3129134001 Guard 1 29 169.5x68.4x85 1 Y 3
36 3660718001 Tension Spring 2 2 4x4x35.2 10 Y 8
37 3129176001 Switch Trigger 1 56.5 187.8x13x135.3 1 Y 8
38 3900039001 Side Handle 1 189 219.8x28.6x178 1 Y 15
39 5650404001 Washer 4 0.25 φ5.3Xφ8.5X1 10 Y 2
40 3650204001 Pothook 1 4 50x30x10 1 Y 1
41 3129177001 Switch Trigger 1 31 163x24.2x54 1 Y 30
42 3660076001 Spring 1 0.5 φ7.1x23.6 10 Y 30
43 3129175001 Lock Button 1 4.5 57.8x16.4x36 1 Y 30
44 2830279001 Electric Assembly 1 94.5 91x50x30 1 Y 15
45 4860466001 Internal Wire ASSY 1 108.5 77x62x35 1 Y 35
46 4870639001 Micro Switch 1 9.5 10.3x22.2x3.1 1 Y 35
47 4870654001 Micro Switch 1 10.5 10.3x22.2x3.1 1 Y 15
48 3900038001 Rear Handle Set 1 463 420x115x141 1 Y 35
49 2825424001 L R Housing Set 1 189 232.5x90x90 1 Y 20
50 5680164001 Inner Hexagon Spanner 1 15.6 4(L95xH45) 1 Y 1
51 5620446004 Hexagon Socket Screw 10 4.1 M5x18 10 Y 1

201 2826491001 Blade Set 1 1430 1013.5x86x25.8 1 Y 10
202 2825418001 Motor & Gear ASSY 1 912 212.5x107x129 1 Y 30
203 2825421001 Lower Housing ASSY 1 121.5 212.5x100x25 1 Y 3
204 2825679001 Switch Assembly 1 49 30x30x15 1 Y 35

Repair Parts_Hedge Trimmer_4215(HTX7500)

Index No. Art. No. Description
QTY in

machine
Repairable or Not? Standard Repair Time (min.)Weight (g)

Size
LxWxH (mm)

MPQ


